Ergebnisse BMM U12 Mdnnlich

Eintracht Hildesheim
Judo-Team Hannover
Judo in Holle

Eintracht Hildesheim
JSC Hannover Siid
Judo-Team Hannover
Eintracht Hildesheim
Judo-Team Hannover
JSC Hannover Siid
Eintracht Hildesheim
JSC Hannover Siid

KG Godshorn/Burgdorf
JSC Hannover Siid
Eintracht Hildesheim
KG Godshorn/Burgdorf

JSC Hann. Siid

KG Godshorn/Burgdorf
KG Lauenau/Grasdorf
Judo-Team Hannover
Judo in Holle

KG Launenau/Grasdorf
KG Burgdorf/Godshorn
Judo in Holle

KG Lauenau/Grasdorf
Judo in Holle
Judo-Team Hannover
KG Lauenau/Grasdorf
KG Godshorn/Burgdorf
KG Lauenau/Grasdorf
Judo in Holle

2:0
2:0
1:1
0:2
0:2
1:1
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2

Q

1.Platz Judo-Team Hannover (9:1)
2. Platz KG Lauenau/6Grasdorf (8:2)
3.Platz Eintracht Hildesheim (6:4)
3.Platz Judo in Holle (5:5)
5.Platz K6 Godshorn/Burgdorf (2:8)

5.Platz JSC Hannover Siid (0:10)

J

54
5:1
4:4
3:5
3:4
4:4
6:1
4:3
3:5
4:2
1:7
3:5
1:4
3:5
1:5

45:30
45:10
40:40
28:50
22:32
40:40
51:20
37:21
25:45
25:20
10:70
30:50
7:34
22:42
10:50



